11:00 a.m.
11:05 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

1:55 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

NEBRASKA WELLHEAD PROTECTION NETWORK

Wednesday June 21, 2017

Hastings Water Department
1228 North Denver Avenue
Hastings, NE

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
Round Robin
Lunch

Aquifer Storage and Restoration (ASR) Project Overview
Speaker: Marty Stange, Hastings Utilities

Short break and Group Picture

Tour of ASR Project Site
Tour by Marty Stange, Hastings Utilities

Tour Ends and Adjourn



