

NEBRASKA WELLHEAD PROTECTION NETWORK

Wednesday June 21, 2017

Hastings Water Department 1228 North Denver Avenue Hastings, NE

AGENDA

11:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions
11:05 a.m.	Round Robin
12:00 p.m.	Lunch
1:00 p.m.	Aquifer Storage and Restoration (ASR) Project Overview Speaker: Marty Stange, Hastings Utilities
1:45 p.m.	Short break and Group Picture
1:55 p.m.	Tour of ASR Project Site Tour by Marty Stange, Hastings Utilities
3:00 p.m.	Tour Ends and Adjourn